

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14116/2005

SMT. PUSHPA RAJPOOT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default Dt. 30.5.2007)

Date: 18/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. A.S. Pundir, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Mr. Kamendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner prays that the names of Respondent Nos. 6 and 7 be deleted from the array of parties. Ordered accordingly at the risk of the petitioner.

(J.S.Rawat)  
AR-cum-PS(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master